
24. Rolf Würges Gedächtnisturnier

Kirrlach, 21.10.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

75kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Hazem Barri KSV Hemsbach
0:22

02
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  10 2

2 Benedikt Wesely ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 2:4

51 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  9  1  1  18 1

3 Tim Luca Botz ASV Daxlanden
Fr

0:58

01
0:48

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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